
Please complete this form on your computer before printing and signing 

Full Name and Address of University / College / Work: 

Surname 
(Exactly as shown 
in passport) 

First name: 
(Exactly as shown 
in passport)
 
National of:

Date of Birth: 
(DD/MM/YYYY) 

Sex: 

Postcode: 

UK Residential Address: Postcode: 

Email Address: UK Home or Mobile Number: 

FemaleMale 

  

Current 
Nationality by: 

Parents Birth & Parents Naturalisation 

Place of Birth: 

Marital status: 

Previous NON-UK 
Address: 

Passport Number: 

Place of Issue: 

Place of 
Arrival: 

Country: Post/Zip 
Code: 

Date of 
arrival in UK: 
(DD/MM/YYYY) 

Birth 

Single Married Civil Partnership Divorced Widow(er) 

Occupation 
in the UK: 

Signature - Please sign within this box 

Affix Photo Here 
Do not staple 

Issue Date: 
(DD/MM/YYYY) 

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14. 15.

16.

17.

Overseas Visitors Records Office Registration Proforma 
Registration fee £34.00 
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